
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Rock Construction Ks Prime Brad Robison 208 S Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 633-6719 brad@rockconstructionks.com 3/9/2018
4:02 PM

Compton Construction 
Service, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 3/12/2018
8:06 AM

ePlan Plan Room eplan reporter 4115 S. Providence 
Road, Suite 1105
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 3/12/2018
9:01 AM

Harman Huffman Const. 
Group

Prime Warren D. Way 5615 E. Huffman Drive
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 (316) 744-2081 wway@harmanhuffman.com 3/12/2018
9:17 AM

Arambula Construction 
Co., Inc.

Prime Hector 2455 N. broadway
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 943-1727 sales@arambulaconstruction.com 3/12/2018
10:34 AM

KCNR, LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 S Laura, Suite 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 3/13/2018
11:40 AM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 3/14/2018
3:34 PM

Multicon Inc Prime Larry Barnhart 3082 S All Hallows Ave
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 941-6320 lb@multicon.build 3/15/2018
8:56 AM

Bauer Prime Eric Sherman 415 S Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 806-4652 esherman@bscconstruction.com 3/15/2018
9:05 AM

Multicon Inc. Prime Matt Weisenberger 3082 S. All Hallows 
Ave.
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 440-0830 mw@multicon.build 3/15/2018
9:27 AM

Builders Plus Construction Subcontractor
/Supplier

Brent Fischer 1520 E Douglas Ave, 
STE 100
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 250-4211 bfischer@bpc.build 3/15/2018
11:04 AM

Commerce Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Travis DeForeest 2225 Southwest Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 262-6654 (316) 262-7687 travis@ccswichita.com 3/15/2018
11:17 AM

Don Vaughn, Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Wayne Iverson 625 E. First
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 264-7307 wiverson@donvaughninc.com 3/16/2018
10:02 AM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 VanAsdaleConst@gmail.com 3/16/2018
10:13 AM
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